
DWG.  NO.

SCALE: 1:32

SIZE

1/5/2018

WEIGHT: 3226.18

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
EXHAUST SYSTEM

N/A

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

E

REV

D

  1/32"

HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. 

F

TITLE:
(843) 717-2226

ARE RESERVED TO TICO TERMINAL 

CONNECTION THEREWITH, IS 

DATE

RE
V

N/A

NAME

MALDRAWN

DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY 
THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND 

SEE NOTE
721888-B1FINISH ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, 

D

FRACTIONAL     

72
18
88
-B

1

E

MATERIAL

APPROVED

F

CHECKED

PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE 

SERVICES, INC.

OTHER INFORMATION ADVANCED IN 

DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE 
NAMES AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED 

SHEET 1 OF 1

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL:

X.X   0.06
X.XX     0.03
X.XXX   0.005

ANGULAR:          0.5

TICO MANUFACTURING
66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.
RIDGELAND, SC 29936

THICKNESS

21

22

20

28

29

19

26 27

33

4

2

3

5

7

8 69

11

10

12
13

14

15

15

1727241623

6

21

17

22

18

1

30

26

16

33

A

31

SUPPLY MODULE

32



721888

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

721888‐B1 REF EXHAUST SYSTEM, 2017 B6.7 SYTEM HORIZONTAL AFTERTREATMENT

1 61744 1 ELBOW ‐ TURBO

2 620799 1 PIPE, EXHAUST, TURBINE OUTLET, 1/8 NPT TEST PORT

3 40766 1 CLAMP, 4‐5/8" STANDARD MARMON V‐BAND

4 61762 1 GASKET, 4‐5/8 V‐BAND CLAMP

5 620795 1 PIPE, EXHAUST, HORIZONTAL ATD INLET

6 40766 2 CLAMP, 4‐5/8" STANDARD MARMON V‐BAND

7 61762 2 GASKET, 4‐5/8 V‐BAND CLAMP

8 122163 1 BRACKET, EXHAUST, DOWNPIPE, B6.7

9 420404 1 CLAMP ‐ MUFFLER ‐ 4"

10 82382 2 BOLT, HEX, 3/8‐16 X 1‐1/4 LG

11 85025 2 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8‐16

12 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8

13 40858 2 FITTING, PLUG SOCKET, BRASS, 1/8 NPT (TEST PORTS)

14 620968 1 AFTERTREATMENT DEVICE, EPA 2017 SINGLE MODULE, HORIZONTAL, SIEO

15 620868 1 MOUNTING CHANNEL, HORIZONTAL ATD, B6.7, LHS

16 620869 1 MOUNTING CHANNEL, HORIZONTAL ATD, B6.7, RHS

17 122325 2 BRACKET, AFTERTREATMENT, HORIZONTAL, B6.7

18 920382 2 STRAP, HORIZONTAL AFTERTREATMENT, B6.7

19 82419 8 BOLT, HEX, 5/8‐11 X 2 LG

20 82397 8 BOLT, HEX, 5/8‐11 X 1‐1/2 LG

21 85028 16 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 5/8‐11

22 85094 32 WASHER, FLAT, 5/8

23 620826 1 PIPE, EXHAUST, ATD OUTLET, B6.7

24 620827 1 PIPE, EXHAUST, MID SECTION, B6.7

25 620828 1 PIPE, EXHAUST, CAB BAR, B6.7

26 61894 4 CLAMP, EXHAUST, 4" LAP JOINT STAINLESS STEEL 

27 420404 5 CLAMP, EXHAUST, 4" U‐BOLT

28 620829 1 GUARD, 4"‐5" PIPE, 1/2 WRAP, 48" LG, STAINLESS STEEL, ROUND HOLE PATTERN

NOT SHOWN 420401 1 KIT, MOUNTING RING, HEAT SHIELD, 4" PIPE

29 620830‐24 1 STACK, EXHAUST, ALUMINIZED, CURVED, SLIP FIT, 4" PIPE, 24" LG

30 61894 1 CLAMP, EXHAUST, 4" LAP JOINT STAINLESS STEEL 

REV DATE BY SHEET

D 1/5/2018 MAL 1 OF 2 

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

EXHAUST SYSTEM, 2017 B6.7 SYTEM HORIZONTAL AFTERTREATMENT



721888

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

31 620774 1 SUPPLY MODULE, ECOFIT UL2, EPA 2017 

32 420400 2 FITTING, ELBOW 90°, COMPOSITE, FEMALE NORMA PS3 NW8 X 5/8 HOSE BARB

NOT SHOWN 800452 2 SCREW, HEX, M8 X 1.25P X 25MM

NOT SHOWN 850178 2 WASHER, FLAT, M8

NOT SHOWN 850179 2 LOCKWASHER, HELICAL, M8

33 122330 2 BRACKET, EXHAUST, OUTLET, B6.7

NOT SHOWN 82371 4 BOLT, HEX, 5/16‐18 X 1 LG

NOT SHOWN 85024 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 5/16‐18

NOT SHOWN 85090 8 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16

NOT SHOWN 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8‐16

NOT SHOWN 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8

NOT SHOWN 620850 1 HARNESS‐WIRE, 2017 ISB, EMISSIONS RELAYS, FRONT MOUNT PDC

NOT SHOWN 620834 1 HARNESS‐WIRE, 2017 B6.7, EMISSIONS, J1939 DEF TANK

REV DATE BY SHEET

D 1/5/2018 MAL 2 OF 2 

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

EXHAUST SYSTEM, 2017 B6.7 SYTEM HORIZONTAL AFTERTREATMENT




